
Classement Final  -  TT10 EL 4x2 STD CF24 [TT10 EL 4x2 STD CF24]
Rang Licence Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par manches Points Qualif 

1 087530 LASSERRE Timothee FRA 0514 10 5:21.578 (2) 10 5:16.689 (1) 10 5:11.213 (1) A 3:1, 2:1 [1:2] 2 0 (2) 
2 088529 LATTANZIO Paul FRA 10-0432 10 5:17.272 (1) 10 5:19.963 (2) 10 5:26.056 (4) A 1:1, 2:2 [3:4] 3 0 (1) 
3 092309 COSSON Matteo FRA 01-0626 10 5:34.549 (3) 9 5:09.913 (6) 10 5:19.459 (2) A 3:2, 1:3 [2:6] 5 2 (3) 
4 088705 DELAFOSSE Gabriel FRA 0514 9 5:04.486 (4) 10 5:29.024 (3) 10 5:22.126 (3) A 3:3, 2:3 [1:4] 6 4 (4) 
5 053341 DANJOU Xavier FRA 04-0880 9 5:17.531 (9) 9 5:05.845 (5) 9 5:05.559 (5) A 3:5, 2:5 [1:9] 10 10 (6) 
6 066720 GERNIGON Alexandre FRA 1033 9 5:20.874 (10) 9 5:05.334 (4) 9 5:22.786 (9) A 2:4, 3:9 [1:10] 13 12 (10) 
7 012318 WARIN Jean-Christop FRA 10-0302 9 5:07.080 (5) 9 5:12.012 (8) 9 5:22.232 (8) A 1:5, 2:8 [3:8] 13 9 (5) 
8 094692 MEZEGUER Ludovic FRA 0432 9 5:10.284 (7) 9 5:13.142 (9) 9 5:08.215 (6) A 3:6, 1:7 [2:9] 13 10 (7) 
9 093716 CAPARROS Arthur FRA 0529 9 5:08.830 (6) 9 5:10.017 (7) 9 5:28.414 (10) A 1:6, 2:7 [3:10] 13 11 (8) 

10 082996 LAMBERT Lorenzo FRA 05-0963 9 5:15.657 (8) 9 5:27.378 (10) 9 5:15.306 (7) A 3:7, 1:8 [2:10] 15 12 (9) 
                 

11 089038 VANHERSECKE Julien FRA 04-0578 9 5:08.352 (1) 9 5:07.411 (1) 9 5:04.718 (2) B 2:1, 1:1 [3:2] 2 23 (15) 
12 095436 RIFFON Cyril FRA 04-0578 9 5:09.243 (2) 9 5:12.000 (2) 10 5:28.300 (1) B 3:1, 1:2 [2:2] 3 16 (12) 
13 093893 GRAPPIN Frederic FRA 09-0938 9 5:16.678 (3) 9 5:20.270 (4) 9 5:14.541 (3) B 3:3, 1:3 [2:4] 6 17 (13) 
14 032870 VENANT Berenger FRA 04-1176 9 5:24.462 (5) 9 5:21.125 (5) 9 5:14.879 (4) B 3:4, 2:5 [1:5] 9 24 (16) 
15 090177 CHAROZE Guillaume FRA 0432 9 5:21.541 (4) 9 5:22.127 (6) 9 5:22.433 (5) B 1:4, 3:5 [2:6] 9 22 (14) 
16 066091 NAVARRO Stephane FRA 0432 7 4:25.368 (9) 9 5:12.901 (3) DNS (9) B 2:3, 1:9 [3:9] 12 15 (11) 
17 070982 GEORGES Willy FRA 0432 8 5:09.591 (6) 8 5:27.498 (8) 9 5:30.529 (6) B 3:6, 1:6 [2:8] 12 26 (17) 
18 088246 CLARIN Loukas FRA 0281 8 5:20.246 (7) 8 5:12.314 (7) 8 5:00.620 (7) B 3:7, 2:7 [1:7] 14 36 (19) 
19 096085 GRAPPIN-GUY Lenny FRA 09-0938 8 5:25.935 (8) 7 5:09.220 (9) 8 5:19.238 (8) B 3:8, 1:8 [2:9] 16 34 (18) 

Classement Final  -  TT10 EL 4x2 MOD CF24 [TT10 EL 4x2 MOD CF24]
Rang Licence Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par manches Points Qualif 

1 079683 BEN MOHAMED Noha FRA 1102 11 5:02.717 (1) 11 5:01.763 (1) 1 0:44.817 (10) A 2:1, 1:1 [3:10] 2 0 (1) 
2 073785 BODA Clement FRA 04-0578 11 5:09.240 (2) 11 5:02.020 (2) 11 5:02.565 (1) A 3:1, 2:2 [1:2] 3 4 (2) 
3 042003 MATOHANZA Arnaud FRA 1046 11 5:18.691 (4) 11 5:24.447 (5) 11 5:14.370 (2) A 3:2, 1:4 [2:5] 6 7 (5) 
4 023651 BLANCHARD Frederic FRA 0432 11 5:13.847 (3) 11 5:15.215 (3) 10 5:01.592 (7) A 1:3, 2:3 [3:7] 6 8 (6) 
5 017463 CASTALDO Cyril FRA 0432 10 5:01.689 (7) 11 5:23.356 (4) 11 5:21.568 (4) A 3:4, 2:4 [1:7] 8 13 (9) 
6 092022 LEPAPE Romain FRA 09-0938 11 5:23.910 (5) 10 5:12.133 (8) 11 5:21.786 (5) A 3:5, 1:5 [2:8] 10 11 (7) 
7 087560 BECHU Tom FRA 01-0626 10 5:01.654 (6) 10 5:04.943 (6) 10 5:13.166 (8) A 1:6, 2:6 [3:8] 12 12 (8) 
8 048078 PEUZIAT Valentin FRA 19-0257 7 3:41.354 (10) 7 5:09.173 (10) 11 5:15.043 (3) A 3:3, 1:10 [2:10] 13 6 (4) 
9 065828 FERRANDIS Julian FRA 0278 7 3:39.259 (9) 10 5:06.875 (7) 10 5:01.042 (6) A 3:6, 2:7 [1:9] 13 5 (3) 

10 016114 ARZELIER Jean-Philippe FRA 0432 10 5:09.917 (8) 10 5:14.691 (9) 10 5:18.089 (9) A 1:8, 2:9 [3:9] 17 13 (10) 
                 

11 021422 LATTANZIO Julien FRA 0432 10 5:16.752 (8) 11 5:22.806 (1) 11 5:19.271 (1) B 3:1, 2:1 [1:8] 2 18 (12) 
12 092021 LEPAPE Thomas FRA 09-0938 10 5:00.662 (1) 11 5:24.492 (2) 11 5:19.482 (2) B 1:1, 3:2 [2:2] 3 16 (11) 
13 087418 FONTAINE Esteban FRA 04-0578 10 5:04.130 (3) 10 5:04.321 (3) 10 5:10.291 (10) B 1:3, 2:3 [3:10] 6 20 (15) 
14 048612 SEYSEN Kevin FRA 0514 10 5:01.787 (2) 10 5:15.470 (9) 10 5:05.923 (6) B 1:2, 3:6 [2:9] 8 24 (17) 
15 019462 COLLET Arnaud FRA 0432 2 1:34.130 (10) 10 5:06.984 (4) 10 5:00.920 (4) B 3:4, 2:4 [1:10] 8 18 (13) 
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16 041830 FONDA Jose FRA 0432 10 5:12.595 (6) 10 5:17.896 (10) 11 5:24.873 (3) B 3:3, 1:6 [2:10] 9 19 (14) 
17 081014 RICARD Cedric FRA 0278 10 5:04.976 (4) 10 5:08.028 (5) 10 5:04.022 (5) B 1:4, 3:5 [2:5] 9 28 (18) 
18 085680 VIALLET Adrien FRA 0070 10 5:07.335 (5) 10 5:08.195 (6) 10 5:08.706 (7) B 1:5, 2:6 [3:7] 11 28 (19) 
19 038724 JEGOU Tony FRA 19-0884 10 5:13.939 (7) 10 5:08.815 (7) 10 5:08.798 (8) B 2:7, 1:7 [3:8] 14 28 (20) 
20 071704 DIDIER Lucas FRA 0278 10 5:24.243 (9) 10 5:13.171 (8) 10 5:09.535 (9) B 2:8, 3:9 [1:9] 17 22 (16) 

                 
21 013129 JESUS Laurent FRA 1024 10 5:23.480 (6) 10 5:02.314 (1) 10 5:12.647 (2) C 2:1, 3:2 [1:6] 3 32 (23) 
22 090479 TOUZE Mathias FRA 06-1171 10 5:15.682 (3) 10 5:12.873 (2) 10 5:11.168 (1) C 3:1, 2:2 [1:3] 3 29 (21) 
23 082684 DIDIER Loic FRA 0278 10 5:10.454 (2) 9 5:00.597 (7) 10 5:20.299 (3) C 1:2, 3:3 [2:7] 5 44 (27) 
24 063582 VANDENBERGHE David FRA 04-1176 10 5:03.258 (1) 10 5:23.678 (5) 9 5:04.374 (8) C 1:1, 2:5 [3:8] 6 41 (25) 
25 068405 BERSALI Abdel-Nour FRA 0432 9 5:05.844 (9) 10 5:20.041 (3) 10 5:21.385 (4) C 2:3, 3:4 [1:9] 7 42 (26) 
26 075032 CAPARROS Yoann FRA 0529 10 5:23.155 (5) 10 5:22.015 (4) 9 5:05.227 (9) C 2:4, 1:5 [3:9] 9 31 (22) 
27 022208 MAIGNIEN Carl FRA 0298 10 5:15.735 (4) 10 5:24.702 (6) DNS (10) C 1:4, 2:6 [3:10] 10 33 (24) 
28 014717 CHAMBION Benoit FRA 10-0265 9 5:08.506 (10) 9 5:01.875 (8) 10 5:23.106 (5) C 3:5, 2:8 [1:10] 13 50 (29) 
29 014385 FREVILLE Eric FRA 0432 9 5:03.730 (8) 9 5:05.435 (9) 10 5:23.839 (6) C 3:6, 1:8 [2:9] 14 47 (28) 
30 030914 BOUTERFAS Samy FRA 0281 10 5:28.585 (7) 9 5:06.821 (10) 10 5:27.734 (7) C 3:7, 1:7 [2:10] 14 52 (30) 

                 
31 022270 MASCLET Tony FRA 04-1176 10 5:27.540 (3) 10 5:26.211 (1) 10 5:12.452 (1) D 3:1, 2:1 [1:3] 2 53 (31) 
32 069733 MAGUEUR Raphael FRA 0405 10 5:25.679 (2) 10 5:26.310 (2) 10 5:27.868 (4) D 1:2, 2:2 [3:4] 4 55 (32) 
33 065373 CLARHAUT Vincent FRA 04-1176 10 5:28.661 (4) 9 5:10.655 (4) 10 5:19.237 (2) D 3:2, 1:4 [2:4] 6 61 (35) 
34 017821 CANOVA Alain FRA 1007 9 5:07.462 (6) 9 5:08.949 (3) 10 5:22.189 (3) D 3:3, 2:3 [1:6] 6 67 (37) 
35 013121 ROESCH Cedric FRA 0070 10 5:23.284 (1) 8 5:06.111 (9) 9 5:00.333 (6) D 1:1, 3:6 [2:9] 7 58 (33) 
36 023487 MAGRET Christophe FRA 0298 9 5:05.513 (5) 8 4:27.696 (7) 9 4:57.279 (5) D 3:5, 1:5 [2:7] 10 66 (36) 
37 068719 FABRE Nicolas FRA 11-0298 9 5:16.370 (7) 9 5:17.286 (5) 9 5:22.983 (7) D 2:5, 1:7 [3:7] 12 73 (40) 
38 024215 DELTREUIL Vincent FRA 1079 9 5:27.088 (8) 9 5:30.622 (6) 9 5:24.576 (8) D 2:6, 3:8 [1:8] 14 71 (38) 
39 048611 SEYSEN Eric FRA 0514 8 5:11.206 (9) 8 5:04.545 (8) 8 5:07.835 (9) D 2:8, 3:9 [1:9] 17 72 (39) 
40 057061 ELWARD Fouad FRA 15-0085 DNS (10) DNS (10) DNS (10) D 1:10, 2:10 [3:10] 20 59 (34) 

                 
41 065870 LECUYER Laurent FRA 1033 8 5:11.237 (1) 8 5:14.994 (1) 9 5:32.036 (1) E 3:1, 1:1 [2:1] 2 73 (41) 
42 006860 RAPIN Pascal FRA 13-0540 7 5:03.596 (2) 8 5:21.322 (2) 8 5:19.486 (2) E 3:2, 2:2 [1:2] 4 75 (42) 
43 045133 AVARO Cedric FRA 0432 DNS (3) DNS (3) DNS (3) E 1:3, 2:3 [3:3] 6 85 (43) 
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Classement Final  -  TT10 EL TR CF24 [TT10 EL TR CF24]
Rang Licence Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par manches Points Qualif 

1 023651 BLANCHARD Frederic FRA 0432 10 5:01.534 (1) 10 5:00.517 (1) DNS (10) A 2:1, 1:1 [3:10] 2 0 (1) 
2 030914 BOUTERFAS Samy FRA 0281 10 5:21.234 (3) 9 5:02.339 (5) 10 5:19.287 (1) A 3:1, 1:3 [2:5] 4 2 (2) 
3 016732 DIDIER Cedric FRA 0278 10 5:15.392 (2) 10 5:18.520 (2) 10 5:27.201 (3) A 1:2, 2:2 [3:3] 4 5 (3) 
4 017821 CANOVA Alain FRA 1007 9 5:00.039 (4) 10 5:21.961 (3) 10 5:19.510 (2) A 3:2, 2:3 [1:4] 5 8 (5) 
5 045317 CLARIN Cedric FRA 0281 9 5:06.024 (5) 10 5:32.787 (4) 10 5:35.687 (4) A 2:4, 3:4 [1:5] 8 5 (4) 
6 025401 BUYSENS Philippe FRA 06-1171 9 5:13.682 (6) 9 5:06.255 (6) 9 5:04.824 (5) A 3:5, 2:6 [1:6] 11 13 (9) 
7 015194 BOUILLARD Martial FRA 1033 9 5:18.558 (8) 9 5:10.197 (8) 9 5:11.110 (6) A 3:6, 2:8 [1:8] 14 9 (6) 
8 013121 ROESCH Cedric FRA 0070 9 5:31.013 (10) 9 5:07.904 (7) 9 5:13.100 (7) A 2:7, 3:7 [1:10] 14 12 (7) 
9 064325 CORTESE Denis FRA 1033 9 5:14.378 (7) 9 5:26.834 (10) 9 5:16.378 (8) A 1:7, 3:8 [2:10] 15 13 (10) 

10 066091 NAVARRO Stephane FRA 0432 9 5:19.345 (9) 9 5:16.409 (9) 9 5:18.259 (9) A 2:9, 3:9 [1:9] 18 13 (8) 
                 

11 095436 RIFFON Cyril FRA 04-0578 9 5:07.170 (1) 9 5:05.281 (1) 9 5:08.163 (1) B 2:1, 1:1 [3:1] 2 16 (11) 
12 090177 CHAROZE Guillaume FRA 0432 9 5:21.093 (2) 9 5:34.548 (2) 9 5:25.830 (3) B 1:2, 2:2 [3:3] 4 24 (15) 
13 018239 CASSINI Pierre-Theo FRA 0432 1 1:09.683 (4) 8 5:00.027 (3) 9 5:24.149 (2) B 3:2, 2:3 [1:4] 5 20 (12) 
14 065870 LECUYER Laurent FRA 1033 9 5:29.152 (3) 8 5:01.726 (4) 9 5:27.244 (4) B 1:3, 3:4 [2:4] 7 21 (13) 
15 057061 ELWARD Fouad FRA 15-0085 DNS (6) DNS (6) DNS (6) B 1:6, 2:6 [3:6] 12 24 (14) 
16 020280 DELERUE David FRA 1078 DNS (6) DNS (6) DNS (6) B 1:6, 2:6 [3:6] 12 25 (16) 

Classement Final  -  TT10 EL 4x4 MOD CF24 [TT10 EL 4x4 MOD CF24]
Rang Licence Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par manches Points Qualif 

1 079683 BEN MOHAMED Noha FRA 1102 12 5:12.317 (1) 12 5:12.987 (1) 12 5:11.470 (1) A 3:1, 1:1 [2:1] 2 0 (1) 
2 073785 BODA Clement FRA 04-0578 12 5:12.953 (2) 12 5:14.828 (2) 12 5:16.056 (2) A 1:2, 2:2 [3:2] 4 0 (2) 
3 048078 PEUZIAT Valentin FRA 19-0257 12 5:21.665 (3) 11 5:03.773 (3) 11 5:15.448 (5) A 1:3, 2:3 [3:5] 6 5 (3) 
4 092022 LEPAPE Romain FRA 09-0938 10 5:03.205 (9) 11 5:12.427 (4) 11 5:14.026 (3) A 3:3, 2:4 [1:9] 7 9 (5) 
5 017463 CASTALDO Cyril FRA 0432 11 5:10.264 (4) 11 5:16.784 (6) 7 3:49.666 (10) A 1:4, 2:6 [3:10] 10 7 (4) 
6 090479 TOUZE Mathias FRA 06-1171 11 5:20.473 (7) 11 5:13.978 (5) 11 5:19.215 (6) A 2:5, 3:6 [1:7] 11 11 (8) 
7 065828 FERRANDIS Julian FRA 0278 11 5:25.203 (8) 11 5:28.074 (9) 11 5:14.130 (4) A 3:4, 1:8 [2:9] 12 11 (7) 
8 071704 DIDIER Lucas FRA 0278 11 5:12.629 (5) 11 5:17.215 (7) 11 5:19.435 (7) A 1:5, 2:7 [3:7] 12 9 (6) 
9 063582 VANDENBERGHE David FRA 04-1176 11 5:17.880 (6) 10 5:01.261 (10) 10 5:01.630 (8) A 1:6, 3:8 [2:10] 14 14 (10) 

10 085680 VIALLET Adrien FRA 0070 10 5:13.618 (10) 11 5:27.142 (8) 10 5:04.819 (9) A 2:8, 3:9 [1:10] 17 13 (9) 
                 

11 087560 BECHU Tom FRA 01-0626 11 5:07.214 (1) 11 5:06.394 (1) 11 5:10.225 (1) B 2:1, 1:1 [3:1] 2 14 (11) 
12 013129 JESUS Laurent FRA 1024 10 5:04.310 (7) 11 5:19.871 (3) 11 5:17.268 (2) B 3:2, 2:3 [1:7] 5 21 (15) 
13 081014 RICARD Cedric FRA 0278 11 5:21.967 (2) 11 5:20.736 (4) 10 5:01.658 (5) B 1:2, 2:4 [3:5] 6 19 (14) 
14 092021 LEPAPE Thomas FRA 09-0938 11 5:26.929 (5) 11 5:16.042 (2) 4 2:08.774 (9) B 2:2, 1:5 [3:9] 7 17 (13) 
15 087418 FONTAINE Esteban FRA 04-0578 11 5:22.269 (3) 7 3:46.285 (10) 11 5:22.550 (4) B 1:3, 3:4 [2:10] 7 17 (12) 
16 082684 DIDIER Loic FRA 0278 10 5:06.461 (10) 10 5:04.668 (9) 11 5:18.985 (3) B 3:3, 2:9 [1:10] 12 26 (18) 
17 068405 BERSALI Abdel-Nour FRA 0432 11 5:25.351 (4) 10 5:04.385 (8) 10 5:20.770 (8) B 1:4, 2:8 [3:8] 12 28 (19) 
18 048612 SEYSEN Kevin FRA 0514 10 5:05.659 (9) 11 5:21.979 (5) 10 5:04.567 (7) B 2:5, 3:7 [1:9] 12 25 (17) 
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19 038724 JEGOU Tony FRA 19-0884 10 5:01.040 (6) 11 5:35.478 (6) 10 5:03.586 (6) B 2:6, 1:6 [3:6] 12 21 (16) 
20 022208 MAIGNIEN Carl FRA 0298 10 5:05.634 (8) 10 5:03.587 (7) DNS (10) B 2:7, 1:8 [3:10] 15 33 (20) 

                 
21 088705 DELAFOSSE Gabriel FRA 0514 11 5:27.092 (1) 10 5:05.540 (2) 10 5:12.968 (4) C 1:1, 2:2 [3:4] 3 37 (21) 
22 022270 MASCLET Tony FRA 04-1176 10 5:01.636 (2) 10 5:17.117 (4) 10 5:08.904 (1) C 3:1, 1:2 [2:4] 3 38 (22) 
23 035048 GAUDARD Nicolas FRA 10-0296 10 5:06.442 (4) 11 5:26.784 (1) 10 5:11.991 (3) C 2:1, 3:3 [1:4] 4 38 (23) 
24 015834 BADRIGNANS David FRA 0989 10 5:09.591 (5) 10 5:11.909 (3) 10 5:11.721 (2) C 3:2, 2:3 [1:5] 5 42 (24) 
25 065373 CLARHAUT Vincent FRA 04-1176 10 5:02.998 (3) 8 4:46.498 (6) 10 5:24.739 (6) C 1:3, 3:6 [2:6] 9 42 (25) 
26 069733 MAGUEUR Raphael FRA 0405 10 5:22.544 (6) 10 5:23.480 (5) 10 5:22.571 (5) C 3:5, 2:5 [1:6] 10 45 (27) 
27 023487 MAGRET Christophe FRA 0298 DNS (7) DNS (7) DNS (7) C 1:7, 2:7 [3:7] 14 45 (26) 
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